Race Awards for

R(un) For One 10k 8/22/2015 Road Race

Run
Awd Winner
Overall Female

1. Jessica Reynolds
2. Diane Huis
3. Rosemary Kauffman

Overall Male

1. Will Hicks
2. Mark Kauffman
3. Patrick Horning

14 and under Female

1. Unassigned - No Eligible
2. Unassigned - No Eligible
3. Unassigned - No Eligible

14 and under Male
1. Jefferson Grant

2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants

15-19 Female

1. Unassigned - No Eligible
2. Unassigned - No Eligible
3. Unassigned - No Eligible

15-19 Male

1. Unassigned - No Eligible
2. Unassigned - No Eligible
3. Unassigned - No Eligible

20-29 Female

1. Katie Muskal
2. Kendall Street
3. Kaitlyn Swindell

20-29 Male

1. Steven Dodge
2. Scott Bonnie

3. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants

8/23/2015 9:36:04 AM

XAg

F32
F50
F54

M46
M52
M49

M7

F24
F25
F25

M26
M28

Bib

412
396
408

394
409
410

407

398
400
401

393
404

Hometown

RALEIGH NC
Raleigh NC
Raleigh NC

Efland NC
Raleigh NC

Hurdle Mills NC

Farmville NC
Greenville NC

Rockville MD

Gaithersburg MD

Cardinal Race Services

Pl

~

w

10
12
15

13

This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

Time

47:04.03
01:02:45.81
01:02:46.31

47:22.06
50:51.31
51:30.81

01:02:40.06

01:05:42.32
01:11:37.81
01:19:26.56

01:15:20.01
01:15:20.81

Page 1 of 2



30-39 Female
1. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants
2. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants

30-39 Male
1. Unassigned - No Eligible
2. Unassigned - No Eligible
3. Unassigned - No Eligible

40-49 Female
1. Tanya Horning F45 411
2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants

40-49 Male
1. Jeffery Miles M45 397
2. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants

50-59 Female
1. Cecilia Redding F56 399
2. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants

50-59 Male
1. Scott Cook M50 392
2. Ken Bailey M58 403

3. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants

60 and Above Female
1. Unassigned - No Eligible
2. Unassigned - No Eligible
3. Unassigned - No Eligible

60 and Above Male

1. Andre Vonsiatsky M65 402
2. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants
3. Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants

Rougemont NC

Raleigh NC

Raleigh NC

WAKE FOREST NC

Clemmons NC

8/23/2015 9:36:05 AM Cardinal Race Services
This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

11

16
18

17

01:05:48.32

56:34.06

01:04:21.57

01:23:42.22

01:35:21.31

01:32:25.00

Page 2 of 2



