Race Awards for R(un) For One 10k 8/22/2015 Road Race

Run Awd Winner	XAg	Bib	Hometown	PI	Time
Overall Female	AAg	DID	Hometown		Timo
1. Jessica Reynolds 2. Diane Huis 3. Rosemary Kauffman	F32 F50 F54	412 396 408	RALEIGH NC Raleigh NC Raleigh NC	1 7 8	47:04.03 01:02:45.81 01:02:46.31
Overall Male					
1. Will Hicks	M46	394	Efland NC	2	47:22.06
2. Mark Kauffman	M52	409	Raleigh NC	3	50:51.31
3. Patrick Horning	M49	410		4	51:30.81
14 and under Female1. Unassigned - No Eligible2. Unassigned - No Eligible3. Unassigned - No Eligible					
14 and under Male					
 Jefferson Grant Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants Unassigned - 1 Eligible Registrants 	M7	407		6	01:02:40.06
15-19 Female					
 Unassigned - No Eligible Unassigned - No Eligible Unassigned - No Eligible 					
15-19 Male					
 Unassigned - No Eligible Unassigned - No Eligible Unassigned - No Eligible 					
20-29 Female					
1. Katie Muskal	F24	398	Hurdle Mills NC	10	01:05:42.32
2. Kendall Street	F25	400	Farmville NC	12	01:11:37.81
3. Kaitlyn Swindell	F25	401	Greenville NC	15	01:19:26.56
20-29 Male	Moo	202	De de ille MD	40	04.45.00.04
Steven Dodge Scott Bonnie	M26 M28	393 404	Rockville MD Gaithersburg MD	13 14	01:15:20.01 01:15:20.81
3. Unassigned - 2 Eligible Registrants	5			- ·	

04 AM Cardinal Race Services
This report was produced using RaceTrak software (www.RaceTrakOnline.com)

30-39 Female

- 1. Unassigned 2 Eligible Registrants
- 2. Unassigned 2 Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned 2 Eligible Registrants

30-39 Male

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible

40-49 Female

1. Tanya Horning	F45	411	Rougemont NC	11	01:05:48.32
O Hannalanad A Elialida Danistanata					

- 2. Unassigned 1 Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned 1 Eligible Registrants

40-49 Male

1. Jeffery Miles	M45 397	Raleigh NC	5	56:34.06
------------------	---------	------------	---	----------

- 2. Unassigned 3 Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned 3 Eligible Registrants

50-59 Female

1. Cecilia Redding	F56	399	Raleigh NC	9	01:04:21.57
--------------------	-----	-----	------------	---	-------------

- 2. Unassigned 3 Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned 3 Eligible Registrants

50-59 Male

1. Scott Cook	M50	392	WAKE FOREST NC	16	01:23:42.22
2. Ken Bailey	M58	403		18	01:35:21.31

3. Unassigned - 3 Eligible Registrants

60 and Above Female

- 1. Unassigned No Eligible
- 2. Unassigned No Eligible
- 3. Unassigned No Eligible

60 and Above Male

	1. Andre Vonsiatsky	M65	402	Clemmons NC	17	01:32:25.00
--	---------------------	-----	-----	-------------	----	-------------

- 2. Unassigned 1 Eligible Registrants
- 3. Unassigned 1 Eligible Registrants